o U1 A W N -

CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi

Kinbkictb ronyboBogis

Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Mpw, B.E.
Boiiko 11.0.

Cekepgen N1.0.

Xagyxan B.M.
Mpwy, B.€.
Mpwu, B.E.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 1

2022

Kny6 IBaHo-®paHKiBCbK

MigBonouncek
B 354 1/ 49.52659 /] 26.1012166
15.05.2022 06:22:12

CoHAYHO

4

187
120.087
0

0

0

Kop,

180001
180022
180043
180031
180001
180001

Kny6

IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

99
35
28
25
0
0

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro

LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBOrO

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY

3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY

TpuBanictb KOHKypCy

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni
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banu

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0

0

0

% . Mpuzosi
pe3ynbTa flpusosi 6ann
. 6anmu
TUBHOCTI pasom

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
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